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Fixed Optical Attenuator 

This document proposes the specifications of Fixed Attenuator 
Specifications: 
 

Specifications Parameters 

P Grade A Grade 

Unit 

Type SC/PC FC/PC ST/PC LC/PC  

Operating Wavelength Range 1310+40,1550+40 nm 

Attenuation Range  1— 40 dB 

+/-0.5(Attenuation<10) +/-0.5(Attenuation <5) dB 

Attenuation Precision  

+/-10%(Attenuation= 10) +/-10%(Attenuation= 5) dB 

Return Loss  = 50 = 40 dB 

PDL  ? 0.1 dB 

Repeatability  ? 0.1 dB 

Operating Temperature -40— +75 ?  

Storage Temperature -40— +75 ?  
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Part number of Fixed Optical Attenuator 

 

F O A          0 0 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Attenuator Value  
05  = 5dB 

10  = 10dB 

15  = 15dB 

20  = 20dB 

25  = 25dB 

30  = 30dB 

Type 
A= Adaptor type 

C= Connector & 

adaptor type 

Connector/Polish 
Type 
0 = None  

2 = FC/UPC  3 = FC/APC 

4 = SC/UPC 5 = SC/APC 

6 = ST/UPC 7 = LC/UPC 

9 = FC/SPC A = FC/PC 

B = SC/SPC C = SC/PC 

D = ST/SPC  E = ST/PC 

F = LC/SPC G = LC/PC 

H = MU/UPC I = MU/PC 

J=LC/APC M=MU/SPC 

 

Fiber Type 
SM=Single Mode 
MM= Multimode 

Wavelength 
03 = 1310 + 30nm 

05 = 1550 + 30nm 

35 = 1310/1550 + 

30nm 

Jacket 
1 = Plastic 

2 = Metal 


